
Banana Group

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Gnassi Giacomo (06/612) 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 6

Mazzi Michele (06/608) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10

Alberti Thomas (06/087) 3 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6

Vagheggi Nicola (06/088) 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 3

Menci Davide (06/084) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Manneschi Leandro (06/1335) 1 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gnassi Giacomo 06/612 16 29 1,81

Mazzi Michele 06/608 12 28 2,33

Alberti Thomas 06/087 11 19 1,73

Vagheggi Nicola 06/088 14 13 0,93

Menci Davide 06/084 2 3 1,50

Manneschi Leandro 06/1335 9 0 0,00

San Martino SRL

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Patrocchi Daniele (06/1026) 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 7

Senesi Daniele (06/987) 0 0 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 7 2 3

Ghelli Maurizio (06/986) 0 0 3 3 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0

Vitellozzi Claudia (06/558) 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 7

Cincinelli Michele (06/555) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2

Gennari Alessio (06/1027) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1

Vagheggi Valentina (06/1585) 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Patrocchi Daniele 06/1026 16 33 2,06

Senesi Daniele 06/987 12 25 2,08

Ghelli Maurizio 06/986 9 13 1,44

Vitellozzi Claudia 06/558 10 11 1,10

Cincinelli Michele 06/555 8 8 1,00

Gennari Alessio 06/1027 4 4 1,00

Vagheggi Valentina 06/1585 5 1 0,20

Siro's Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bordei Alessandro (06/1280) 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 12 0 0

Auricchio Domenico (06/1168) 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0

Bruni Elio (06/1131) 3 3 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0

Rossi Gabriele (06/1164) 2 5 2 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Milaneschi Mario Michele (06/1165) 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Ferretti Alessandro (06/1163) 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bordei Alessandro 06/1280 16 33 2,06

Auricchio Domenico 06/1168 16 24 1,50

Bruni Elio 06/1131 15 21 1,40

Rossi Gabriele 06/1164 7 10 1,43

Milaneschi Mario Michele 06/1165 8 8 1,00

Ferretti Alessandro 06/1163 2 5 2,50


